NAME
Kelly McNitt
Tokear

Blanchard
Cassidy

Reddick, J
Hill
Collins

Arnold
Farley
Lynn
Ward

Hightower
Lane

NAME
Snyder

Mitchell
Harrold, N
Harrold, T
McNeely
Girols

Billeavid
Mclain
Brooks

Stonecipher
Cook
Wilson

Class
MA
MA

HM
HM

MA
MA
MU

HM
HM
HM
EX

MA
HM

RESULTS - NRA 3 X 600 MATCH - 23 MARCH 2024

Cat
FTR
FTR

FO
FO

FO
FO
FO

SR
SR
SR
SR

PR
PR

Match 1
197
197

198
199

194
199
194

198
194
194
190

198
197

14
12

11
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Match 2

183
192

193
198

196
199
195

198
195
196
190

197
191

10
11
5
7

Match 3
195
194

198
200

196
199
193

183
196
196
189

188
199

4
12

10

10

RESULTS - NRA 3 X 1000 MATCH - 23 MARCH 2024

Class
MA

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MU
MA
MA

MA
EX
MA

Cat
FTR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

FO
FO
FO

MO
MO
MO

Match 1
189

198
191
190
195
195

195
189
192

162
174
165
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Match 2

184

193
193
195
190
187

187
189
189

162
176
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Match 3
182

198
190
186
198
184

195

186
185

177
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Aggr
575
583

589
597

586
597
582

579
585
586
569

583
587

Aggr
555

589
574
571
583
566

577
564
566

162
336
518

Awards
19
16

23 3rd
30 Match Win

19
30 2nd
14

23
30
17 1st SR
19

26
18 1st Sling

Awards
7

14 Match Win
15

12

14 2nd

14

18 3rd
13
13
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